
Brown Leather

Texture Detail

Taurus Planters



* Casters available for this planter.

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

planter
ref.#

water 
volume 

capacity

soil 
volume 

capacity
dimensions 

A B

Brown Leather Ref: 31

A Taurus 21” Planter* 21.3              in
54,0              cm

15.6 / 11.4        in
39,5 / 29,0        cm

16.5       in
42,0       cm

12.9     gal  
49,0      l 

2.1         gal  
8,0          l 

AZ5421XX

B Taurus 21” Square Planter 21.3 x 21.3      
54,0 x 54,0                         

16.7 x 16.7 / 11.4         
42,5 x 42,5 / 29,0         

16.5         
42,0         

16.4       
62,0       

3.2
12,0

AZ5521XX
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